Kindly acknowledge receipt of the above said documents within 7 days and your favourable reply is deeply 
appreciated.

$ 30.00

$ 540.00×  $180)
$ 2.18

Dear Sir/Madam,

SLT3936H

17:05 HOURS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Date

1,400.00$        

$ 1,400.00
$ 126.00

$ 1,526.00

SINGAPORE DOLLARS :
ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED AND 
TWENTY-SIX DOLLARS ONLY

MOTOR VEHICLE NO : SLT3936H SUBARU XV

Total : 

LUMP SUM       
      Sub- total : 

Focus Auto Pte Ltd
Business Reg. No: 201004495R

GST Reg. No: 201004495R
No 1 Kaki Bukit Ave 6 Autobay

#02-50 Singapore 417883

9% GST :